
Life Teen High School Youth Ministry Linear Calendar 2024 – 2025 

Date Time Event 

Sunday, September 15 7pm – 8:30pm Life Teen Kickoff 

Sunday, September 29 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, October 4 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, October 13 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Wednesday, October 16 7:30 – 8:30pm Youth Adoration Night at San Pedro Chapel 

Sunday, October 20 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, November 1 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, November 17 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Wednesday, November 20 7:30 – 8:30pm Youth Adoration Night at San Pedro Chapel 

Sunday, December 1 7pm – 8:30pm  Life Night 

Friday, December 6 6:30pm – 8pm Nightfire (Adoration in SMM Church + Teen 

Volunteer Opp) 

Sunday, December 15 7pm – 8:30pm  Life Teen Christmas Party 

Friday, January 3 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, January 5 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Sunday, January 19 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night Open Gym (meet in Youth Room first 

for dinner, then 7:30 – 8:30pm in SMM Gym) 

Sunday, February 2 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, February 7 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, February 9 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Wednesday, February 19 7:30 – 8:30pm Youth Adoration Night at San Pedro Chapel 

Sunday, February 23 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Sunday, March 2 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, March 7 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Fri/Sat March 21 & 22 Fri: 8am – 5pm 

Sat: 8am – 2pm 

YM Fundraiser: volunteers help to park cars in 

SMM Lot for WP Art Festival to raise money for 

Summer Trips  

Sunday, March 30 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, April 4 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, April 6 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Wednesday, April 16 7:30 – 8:30pm Youth Adoration Night at San Pedro Chapel 

Sunday, April 27 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Friday, May 2 4pm – 5:15pm First Friday Adoration (SMM Chapel, then ice 

cream on Park Ave – pickup in SMM lot) 

Sunday, May 4 7pm – 8:30pm Life Night 

Sunday, May 18 7pm – 8:30pm Life Teen End of Year Party 

Wednesday, May 21 7:30 – 8:30pm Youth Adoration Night at San Pedro Chapel 


